
 

    MBA End Trimester (Third Trimester) Examination August 2024 

(Sec A,B,C ) - Time Table [Exam Code: 1PAUG24] 

Date    Day      Time   Course Code               Course Title 

16-08-2024 Friday 10:00 a.m. – 01.00 p.m. MBAA04C31 Portfolio Management 

17-08-2024 Saturday 10:00 a.m. – 12 Noon MBA402C31 Startup and Innovation Management 

19-08-2024 Monday 10:00 a.m. – 01.00 p.m. 

MBAF04C33 

MBAA04C32 

MBAB04B31 

MFTA04A31 

Python for Data Science 

Macro Financial Services 

Audit and Assurance 

Introduction to BFSI and Fintech 

20-08-2024 Tuesday 10:00 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. MBA203C32  Strategic Management  

21-08-2024 Wednesday 10:00 a.m. – 01.00 p.m. MBAC04C33 Performance and Strategic Reward Management 

23-08-2024 Friday 10:00 a.m. – 01.00 p.m. 
MBAD04C31 

MBAD04C33 

Strategic Supply Chain Management  

Customer Experience Management 

24-08-2024 Saturday 10:00 a.m. – 01.00 p.m. 

MCS304A31 

MPY304A31 

MSW304A32 

Internet Technologies 

Advertising Psychology 

Human Rights 

26-08-2024 Monday 10:00 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. MBA203C31 Applied Management Research 

27-08-2024 Tuesday 10:00 a.m. – 01.00 p.m. 

MBAC04C31 

MBAC04C32 

MBAF04C32  

Human Capital Acquisition and Talent Management 

Organisational Dynamics 

MS Excel with SQL 

28-08-2024 Wednesday 10:00 a.m. – 01.00 p.m. 

MBAA04C33 

MBAB04B32 

MFTA04A32 

Risk Management through Derivatives 

Financial Reporting 

R and Python for Finance 

29-08-2024 Thursday 10:00 a.m. – 01.00 p.m. MBAD04C32 Integrated Marketing Communication 
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